
Heavy Duty and
Specialty Lifts

Forward Manufacturing Co., Inc.

Engineered to Perform...
Built to Last

Our 5th decade
of quality manufacturing

40000 HDL

Forward Manufacturing Co., Inc.

60000 HDL 27100 TLRLube Racks — Mezzanine 4 bay
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Advantages of
Forward Lifts:

• Quick set-up for
undercarraige repairs
and wheel service
maintenance.

• Low Maintenance style
lift – durable and proven

• Great Value as low
investment to own &
operate

Benefits of buying
Forward lifts:
• Designed to rigid safety

standards.
• Best distributor network in

the industry.
• Best Value in the industry.
• Skilled service support

and prompt response.

18000 / 27000  Truck Lifts
· 18000 lb / 27000 lb Capacity
· Heavy Duty Design
· 24” Wide Runways for Ease of Use
· Leaf Chain Selected for Maximum

Durability
· Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cylinder
· Alignment Designs Available
· High Capacity Rolling Bridge

Jacks Available

40000 / 50000 HDL
· 40000 lb / 50000 lb Capacity
· Safety Latches in Each Leg
· 24” Wide Runways
· Low Maintenance – Proven Durability
· Alignment Designs Available
· High Capacity Rolling Bridge

Jacks Available

60000 HDL
· 60000 lb Capacity
· 28” Wide Runways
· Safety Latches in Each Leg

Alignment Designs Available
· Special High Capacity Power Units
· High Capacity Rolling Bridge

Jacks Available

Lube Racks – Multi Bay, Mezzanine
· 12000 lb Capacity
· Single, 2-Bay, 3-Bay,

and 4-Bays Models
· Mezzanine Style Walkways

Connecting All Lifts
· Extended Length Tracks on

Mezzanine Style Lifts

6000 TL Quick Service Tire Lift
· 6000 lb Capacity
· Collapsed Height – 3-1/2”
· Three Position Safety

w/ Automatic Release
· Ideal for Tire, Brake,

and Body Shop Work

27100 TLR

60000 HDL

Lube Racks — Mezzanine, 3 bay

6000 TL

40000 HDL

R



Capacity

Overall Height

Overall Length

Minimal Track Height

Required Ceiling Height

Maximum Lifting Height

Overall Floor Width

Inside Column Width

Track Width

Speed of Rise

Wheelbase Dimensions

Wheelbase 2 Wheel
Alignments

Amperage:
208-230V, Single Phase
208-230V, Three Phase
460V, Three Phase

Motor

Part Numbers

12000
LR-M Series

12,000 lbs.

10’ 0”

27'-0"

6”

14’

77”

Model Specific

10’ 0”

22”

45 sec

170”

N/A

25

3HP

22X000

12000
LR

12,000 lbs.

10’ 0”

19’ 5”

6”

14’

77”

11’ 3 1/2”

10’ 0”

22”

45 sec

150”

N/A

25

3HP

161000

18000
HDL

18,000 lbs.

7’ 6”

25’ 1“

8”

16’

66”

12’ 5 1/2”

11’ 0”

24”

N/A

234”

1820000
216"

25

2HP

1800000

27100
TLR

27,000 lbs.

7’ 8”

25'-4 1/4"

9”

16’

68”

13’ 5 1/2”

12’ 0”

24”

N/A

234”

2720000
216"

25
20

2HP

2700000

27100
RVL

27,000 lbs.

7’ 8”

34’ 4”

9”

16’

68”

13’ 5 1/2”

12’ 0”

24”

N/A

303”

2722000
270"

25
20

2HP

2702000

40000
HDL

40,000 lbs.

12’ 10”

34'-4"

9”

16’

68”

14’ 3”

11’ 10”

24”

N/A

300”

4021000
270"

50
25
15

2HP X 2

4001000

50000
HDL

50,000 lbs.

12’ 10“

38” 10”

9”

16’

68”

14’ 3”

11’ 10”

24”

N/A

360"

5023000
330"

50
25
15

2HP X 2

5003000

Available Options:

Internal Air Line Kit

Turning Radius Gauges

Rolling Air Jacks

Drive Through Ramps

60000
HDL

60,000 lbs.

13’ 1“

43” 10”

12”

16’

68”

15’ 6”

12’ 4”

28”

N/A

396”

6025000
366"

50
25
15

3HP X 2

6005000

Power Unit Cover

Mobile Oil Drain Pans

Single and 3-Phase Motors

Custom Colors

Specifications

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability

Optional Rolling Air Jacks



Specifications subject to change without notice or liability

Forward Manufacturing Co., Inc.
3010 South Main
Fort Worth, TX 76110
Phone: 800-423-1722
Fax: 817-927-7329
Sales email: sales@forwardmfg.com
Service email: service@forwardmfg.com
Webside: www.forwardmfg.com

FWDHD rev B - December 2003

Ask our customers:

Wal•Mart Service Centers • Toyota Mfg. Plants

Freightliner Trucks • Key Midas Franchises

N.A.S.A. Aerospace • Department of Defense

Saturn Retail • Governments & Municipalities

Opryland Amusement Park (Recreational Rides)

Disney World • OEM Car Accounts • Oil Distributors

Bell Helicopter • City Garage Repair Centers

Winnebago Mfg. Plant • Key Car Dealer Groups

Radio Shack Corporation • World-wide Exports With Our

Experienced Management Team

... And the Very Best Distribution Network
in the Automotive Repair Equipment Industry

Authorized Forward Distributor:

Service
Comes
First at

Forward
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