

Forward Manufacturing Co., Inc.

Heavy Duty and Specialty Lifts















Engineered to Perform... Built to Last

Our 5th decade of quality manufacturing

Advantages of Forward Lifts:

- Quick set-up for undercarraige repairs and wheel service maintenance.
- Low Maintenance style lift – durable and proven
- Great Value as low investment to own & operate



18000/27000 Truck Lifts

- · 18000 lb / 27000 lb Capacity
- · Heavy Duty Design
- · 24" Wide Runways for Ease of Use
- Leaf Chain Selected for Maximum Durability
- · Heavy Duty Hydraulic Cylinder
- · Alignment Designs Available
- High Capacity Rolling Bridge Jacks Available



40000 / 50000 HDL

- · 40000 lb / 50000 lb Capacity
- · Safety Latches in Each Leg
- · 24" Wide Runways
- · Low Maintenance Proven Durability
- · Alignment Designs Available
- High Capacity Rolling Bridge Jacks Available



40000 HDL

60000 HDL

- · 60000 lb Capacity
- · 28" Wide Runways
- Safety Latches in Each Leg Alignment Designs Available
- · Special High Capacity Power Units
- High Capacity Rolling Bridge Jacks Available



Lube Racks - Multi Bay, Mezzanine

- · 12000 lb Capacity
- Single, 2-Bay, 3-Bay, and 4-Bays Models
- Mezzanine Style Walkways Connecting All Lifts
- Extended Length Tracks on Mezzanine Style Lifts





6000 TL Quick Service Tire Lift

- · 6000 lb Capacity
- · Collapsed Height 3-1/2"
- Three Position Safety w/ Automatic Release
- Ideal for Tire, Brake, and Body Shop Work



6000TL

Benefits of buying Forward lifts:

- Designed to rigid safety standards.
- Best distributor network in the industry.
- Best Value in the industry.
- Skilled service support and prompt response.

Specifications	12000 LR-M Series	12000 LR	18000 HDL	27100 TLR	27100 RVL	40000 HDL	50000 HDL	60000 HDL
Capacity	12,000 lbs.	12,000 lbs.	18,000 lbs.	27,000 lbs.	27,000 lbs.	40,000 lbs.	50,000 lbs.	60,000 lbs.
Overall Height	10' 0"	10' 0"	7' 6"	7' 8"	7' 8"	12' 10"	12' 10"	13' 1"
Overall Length	27'-0"	19' 5"	25' 1"	25'-4 1/4"	34' 4"	34'-4"	38" 10"	43" 10"
Minimal Track Height	6"	6"	8"	9"	9"	9"	9"	12"
Required Ceiling Height	14'	14'	16'	16'	16'	16'	16'	16'
Maximum Lifting Height	77"	77"	66"	68"	68"	68"	68"	68"
Overall Floor Width	Model Specific	11' 3 1/2"	12' 5 1/2"	13' 5 1/2"	13' 5 1/2"	14' 3"	14' 3"	15' 6"
Inside Column Width	10' 0"	10' 0"	11' 0"	12' 0"	12' 0"	11' 10"	11' 10"	12' 4"
Track Width	22"	22"	24"	24"	24"	24"	24"	28"
Speed of Rise	45 sec	45 sec	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Wheelbase Dimensions	170"	150"	234"	234"	303"	300"	360"	396"
Wheelbase 2 Wheel Alignments	N/A	N/A	1820000 216"	2720000 216"	2722000 270"	4021000 270"	5023000 330"	6025000 366"
Amperage: 208-230V, Single Phase 208-230V, Three Phase 460V, Three Phase	25	25	25	25 20	25 20	50 25 15	50 25 15	50 25 15
Motor	ЗНР	ЗНР	2HP	2HP	2HP	2HP X 2	2HP X 2	3HP X 2
Part Numbers	22X000	161000	1800000	2700000	2702000	4001000	5003000	6005000

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability

Available Options:

Internal Air Line Kit Power Unit Cover

Turning Radius Gauges Mobile Oil Drain Pans

Rolling Air Jacks Single and 3-Phase Motors

Drive Through Ramps Custom Colors



Optional Rolling Air Jacks

Service Comes First at Forward



Ask our customers:

Wal•Mart Service Centers • Toyota Mfg. Plants
Freightliner Trucks • Key Midas Franchises
N.A.S.A. Aerospace • Department of Defense
Saturn Retail • Governments & Municipalities
Opryland Amusement Park (Recreational Rides)
Disney World • OEM Car Accounts • Oil Distributors
Bell Helicopter • City Garage Repair Centers
Winnebago Mfg. Plant • Key Car Dealer Groups
Radio Shack Corporation • World-wide Exports With Our
Experienced Management Team

... And the Very Best Distribution Network in the Automotive Repair Equipment Industry

Authorized Forward Distributor:

Specifications subject to change without notice or liability

Forward Manufacturing Co., Inc. 3010 South Main Fort Worth, TX 76110 Phone: 800-423-1722

Fax: 817-927-7329

Sales email: sales@forwardmfg.com Service email: service@forwardmfg.com

Webside: www.forwardmfg.com

